

**SPL. (E.) 115 of 2021**  
**CNR WBUD01-002224 -2021**  
**J.O. Code WB00766**

**Order No. 04**  
**Dt. 03.03.2022**

Today is fixed for order.

It appears from the record that FRT had been already submitted .

**Issue notice to the defacto complainant at once.**

The case is adjourned.

To **19.05.2022** for appearance of Defacto complainant.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

