

**SPL. (E.) 115 of 2021**  
**CNR WBUD01-002224 -2021**  
**J.O. Code WB00874**

**Order No. 09**

**Dt. 09.03.2023**

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for submitting report in final form.

ASI Sarbeswar Roy of Kaliyaganj P.S., Uttar Dinajpur files a time prayer for complete the investigation along with xerox copy of documents.

Seen the same.

Ld. Spl. PP is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **05.07.2023** for submitting report in final form.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the concerned P.S.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.  
In-charge.

