

**SPL. (E.) 115 of 2021  
CNR WBUD01-002224 -2021  
J.O. Code WB01460**

**Order No. 15**

**Dt. 12.11.2024**

Today is fixed for submitting report in final form.

Ld. Spl. PP is present.

No final report is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **29.03.2025** for submitting report in final form.

**Let a copy of this order sheet be sent to the concerned P.S.**

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

